
DATE TIME EVENT BUY-IN DESCRIPTION

Monday, September 16 11AM 4 $400 Limit Omaha Hi-Low 8 Or Better 

Tuesday, September 17 11AM 5 $400 7 Card Stud Hi-Low 8 Or Better

Wednesday, September 18 11AM 6 $400 Omaha 8 / Stud 8 

Monday, September 23 11AM 13 $400 T.O.E. (Limit 2-7 Triple Draw - Omaha 8 - Stud 8) 

Tuesday, September 24 11AM 16 $400 H.O.R.S.E.

Wednesday, September 25 11AM 17 $400 T.O.R.S.E.

DATE TIME EVENT BUY-IN DESCRIPTION

Thursday, September 19 12PM 8 $400 Pot Limit Omaha  

Friday, September 20 12PM 9 $400 PLO 8  

Saturday, September 21 12PM 10 $400 5 Card Pot Limit Omaha  

Sunday, September 22 5PM 12 $400 Pot Limit Omaha Big O

Thursday, September 26 11AM 18A $400 Pot Limit Hold'em Day 1A - $50,000 GTD

Sunday, September 29 6PM 18B $400 Pot Limit Hold'em Day 1B - $50,000 GTD

Monday, September 30 6PM 18C $400  Pot Limit Hold'em Day 1C - $50,000 GTD

Tuesday, October 1 2PM 18(2) -- Event #18 Day 2
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MIX GAME PRIMARY EVENT

POT LIMIT OMAHA PRIMARY EVENT

© 2024. See Poker Brush Stand for official rules. Must be at least 18 years old with proper ID and a Unity Member to participate 
in this tournament. Must present valid photo ID in order to be paid out. Management reserves the right to modify or cancel this 

tournament at its sole discretion and without prior notice. By participating in this tournament, participants hereby give their permission to use their names, likenesses, 
etc. for promotional purposes without compensation. Persons who have been trespassed or banned by the Seminole Tribe of Florida or who have opted into the 
self-exclusion program are not eligible. Hard Rock offers Players Edge information to its patrons to encourage responsible gaming at all participating locations. Bet 
with your head, not over it. If you or anyone you know has a gambling problem, in CA, NJ, VA call: 1-800-GAMBLER (426-2537) or 800GAMBLER.org; OH: 1-800-
589-9966, Ohio Problem Gambling Helpline; FL: 1-888-ADMIT-IT (236-4848) or gamblinghelp.org, Florida Council on Compulsive Gambling; IN: 1-800-994-8448; IL, 
NV, Punta Cana: 1-800-522-4700 or chat ncpgambling.org/chat.




